














Match Schedule

Pasco

Hudson

Cypress Creek

River Ridge

Steinbrenner

Fivay

Wesley Chapel

Land O Lakes

Sun Lake

Zephyrhills

Day Date

Monday 12-Feb

Tuesday 13-Feb

Thursday 15-Feb

Tuesday 20-Feb

Thursday 22-Feb

Tuesday 27-Feb

Wednesday 28-Feb

Thursday 29-Feb

Tuesday 5-Mar

Wednesday 6-Mar

Thursday 7-Mar

Tuesday 12-Mar

Tuesday 19-Mar

Thursday 21-Mar

Tuesday 2-Apr

Location

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

Dismissal

Time

1:56pm

2:52pm

2:52pm

2:52pm

1:56pm

2:52pm

12:56pm

1:56pm

2:52pm

1:56pm

1:56pm

12:56pm

2:52pm

1:56pm

12:56pm

Transit
Time

45 min

None

None

None

29 min

None

41 min

24 min

None

21 min

24 min

44 min

None

22 min

61 min

Arrival
Time

2:45pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

Start

Warm-up Time

15 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

3:00pm

3:30pm

3:30pm

3:30pm

3:30pm

3:30pm

3:30pm

3:30pm

3:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

3:30pm

3:30pm

3:30pm

3:30pm

Location

Plant High School
Mitchell High School
Mitchell High School
Mitchell High School
Hudson High
Mitchell High School
Alonso High School
Anclote High School

Mitchell High School

Steinbrenner High School

Fivay High Schooi
Wesley Chapel

Mitchell High School

Sun Lake High School

Zephryhills High School

Address

2415 South Himes

2323 Little Road

2323 Little Road

2323 Little Road

14410 Cobra Way

2323 Little Road

8302 Montague St,

1540 Sweetbriar Drive

2323 Little Road

5575 W Lutz Lake Fern Rd,

12115 Chicago

3061 Wells Road

2323 Little Road

3023 Sunlake

6335 12th Street

). WoMITCHLLL HIGH SCHOOI



Special Events

« Optional USTA Tournament
« Saturday and Sunday, February 17th-18th
« Seminole Lake Country Club
« Cost: $65 per Singles entry, $25 per player for each doubles team

* Mixed Double Event
 Wednesday, March 13th

« Team Pictures
« Thursday, March 14th









Fundraising — Pick a Date to Donate

* From Friday, March 15t fo Friday, March 21+,

» Each player will be asked to solicit funds for a dollar amount equal
to one of the dates during this twenty one day period.

« For example, if someone want to donate $5, Tuesday, March 5™ will be
dedicated to this person.

« There will be nothing given in exchange for the donation except for
recognition that the gift has been made.

o |f a player successfully solicits funds for each of the days within the
twenty-one day period a total of $253 will be raised.

o |f all eight players currently on the roster solicit funds for all twenty
one days on each calendar at total of $2,024 will be raised.

* Proceeds will be used for net scorecards, a team tent, and
possibly windscreens.
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